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Verbindingskabel * Art.-nr.: 50138360 « KSS HS-USB-4A-RJ41-AA-T1-020

Technische gegevens

Basisgegevens

Geschikt voor
Geschikt voor interface

Aansluiting

Aansluiting 1
Type aansluiting

Ronde stekker, LED

Aansluiting 2
Type aansluiting

Stekkertype

Kabeleigenschappen
Aantal aders

Kleur mantel

Afgeschermd
Kabeldiameter (uitwendig)
Kabellengte

Materiaal mantel

Geschikt voor kabelrupsen

Mechanische gegevens

Nettogewicht

HS 66x8
USB

RJ41
Nee

USB
USB 2.0 standard-A

4 St.
zwart

Ja

5,5 mm
2.000 mm
TPU

Nee

90g

Elektrische aansluiting

Aansluiting 1

Type aansluiting
Ronde stekker, LED

Pin Pintoewijzing

Cable ID
+5V DC
GND
n.c.

D+

n.c.

D-

n.c.
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n.c.
+12V DC

-
o

Aansluiting 2

Type aansluiting

Stekkertype

Pin Pintoewijzing
1 +5VDC

2 DATA-

3 DATA+

4 GND
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RJ41
Nee

USB

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

USB 2.0 standard-A
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85444290
27279201
27279218
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
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